AWO Safety Committees’ Summer Meeting

Agenda

St. Louis

Four Seasons
Hotel

Tuesday, August 15, 2023

6:45 p.m. —9:45 p.m.

AWO Safety Outing at The Park:

St. Louis Cardinals vs. Oakland Athletics
All Members & Guests Welcome; Separate RSVP Required
*Waitlist only as of 7/14/23*

Busch Stadium

Wednesday, August 16, 2023

8.00 a.m. —9:30 a.m.

Affiliate Members’ Coffee
All Affiliate Members Welcome

Hawthorn Room

9:00 a.m. —10:15 a.m.

Tankering & Barge Operations Subcommittee Meeting
Invitation Only
*Please contact mbreslin@americanwaterways.com for info*

10:15a.m. -11:30
a.m.

Safety Leadership Advisory Panel (SLAP) Meeting
Invitation Only
*Please contact mbreslin@americanwaterways.com for info*

Ballroom C

11:30 a.m. —12:45
p.m.

SLAP & Subcommittee Lunch
Invitation Only
*Please contact mbreslin@americanwaterways.com for info*

Laclede Room

1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:05 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:25 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

Safety Committees’ Meeting - First Session

All Members & Guests Welcome

Welcome and Introductions

Chairman’s Remarks

President’s Welcome

Safety Moment

SLAP Project Review and State of Industry Safety

Caterpillar: Sustainability Solutions for Marine Segments
A presentation by a leading OEM about the future of marine propulsion
engine design and operation.

AWO PAC: How You Can Make a Positive Impact
BREAK

Case Studies: Integrating Alternative Fuels into Your Fleet
A panel discussion featuring AWO members using or planning to use
alternative fuels, including biofuels and hybrid/electric, about
operational and safety considerations.

Safe and Sustainable by Design

A panel discussion featuring the National Atmospheric and Oceanic
Administration on the topic of vessel design and technology that can
improve sustainability.

Ballroom

5:00 p.m. -6:30 p.m.

Safety Committees’ Reception
All Members & Guests Welcome

Catering Terrace:
8th Floor




7:00 p.m. —9:30 p.m.

Safety Committees’ Social Dinner
All Members & Guests Welcome; Separate RSVP Required

Schlafly Tap Room
Restaurant

Thursday, August 17, 2023

7:00 a.m. —8:00 a.m.

Networking Breakfast
All Members & Guests Welcome

Ballroom Lobby

8:00 a.m. — 12:15 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:05 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Safety Committees’ Meeting - Second Session
All Members & Guests Welcome

Welcome
Safety Moment

Leadership Insights from VADM (ret.) Dean Lee
VADM Lee will discuss techniques that safety managers can use to grow
and develop their vessel managers’ leadership skills.

SafeMTS

The Maritime Administration will present a new, confidential near miss
reporting tool for the maritime industry and AWO members will share
their experiences.

Sector Upper Mississippi River CG-DC Dan Every
Deputy Commander Every will address audience and present an
opportunity for conversation with members of USCG Sector Upper
Mississippi River

BREAK

The Human Element and Human Behavior

A panel discussion featuring the National Institute for Occupational
Safety & Health and member subject matter experts about human
behavior as a causal factor in marine incidents.

Subcommittee Updates

o Briefing on Best Practices for Preventing Distracted Operations

e Briefing on Voluntary Environmental Stewardship Best Practices,
Version 2

American Waterways HERO Award Presentation

Ballroom

12:15 p.m.

END OF MEETING




