AWO Safety Committees' Summer Meeting Agenda

St. Louis
Four Seasons
Hotel

Tuesday, August 15, 2023

|--|

Wednesday, August 16, 2023

8.00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.	Affiliate Members' Coffee All Affiliate Members Welcome	Hawthorn Room
9:00 a.m. – 10:15 a.m.	Tankering & Barge Operations Subcommittee Meeting Invitation Only *Please contact mbreslin@americanwaterways.com for info*	D. H C
10:15 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.	Safety Leadership Advisory Panel (SLAP) Meeting Invitation Only *Please contact mbreslin@americanwaterways.com for info*	Ballroom C
11:30 a.m. – 12:45 p.m.	SLAP & Subcommittee Lunch Invitation Only *Please contact mbreslin@americanwaterways.com for info*	Laclede Room
1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.	Safety Committees' Meeting - First Session All Members & Guests Welcome	
1:00 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	
1:05 p.m.	Chairman's Remarks	
1:10 p.m.	President's Welcome	
1:15 p.m.	Safety Moment	
1:25 p.m.	SLAP Project Review and State of Industry Safety	
2:00 p.m.	Caterpillar: Sustainability Solutions for Marine Segments A presentation by a leading OEM about the future of marine propulsion engine design and operation.	Ballroom
2:50 p.m.	AWO PAC: How You Can Make a Positive Impact	
3:00 p.m.	BREAK	
3:10 p.m.	Case Studies: Integrating Alternative Fuels into Your Fleet A panel discussion featuring AWO members using or planning to use alternative fuels, including biofuels and hybrid/electric, about operational and safety considerations.	
4:05 p.m.	Safe and Sustainable by Design A panel discussion featuring the National Atmospheric and Oceanic Administration on the topic of vessel design and technology that can improve sustainability.	
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.	Safety Committees' Reception All Members & Guests Welcome	Catering Terrace: 8th Floor

7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m.	Safety Committees' Social Dinner	Schlafly Tap Room
	All Members & Guests Welcome; Separate RSVP Required	Restaurant

Thursday, August 17, 2023

7:00 a.m. – 8:00 a.m.	Networking Breakfast All Members & Guests Welcome	Ballroom Lobby
8:00 a.m. – 12:15 p.m.	Safety Committees' Meeting - Second Session All Members & Guests Welcome	
8:00 a.m.	Welcome	
8:05 a.m.	Safety Moment	
8:15 a.m.	Leadership Insights from VADM (ret.) Dean Lee VADM Lee will discuss techniques that safety managers can use to grow and develop their vessel managers' leadership skills.	
9:30 a.m.	SafeMTS The Maritime Administration will present a new, confidential near miss reporting tool for the maritime industry and AWO members will share their experiences.	
10:30 a.m.	Sector Upper Mississippi River CG-DC Dan Every Deputy Commander Every will address audience and present an opportunity for conversation with members of USCG Sector Upper Mississippi River	Ballroom
10:40 a.m.	BREAK	
10:50 a.m.	The Human Element and Human Behavior A panel discussion featuring the National Institute for Occupational Safety & Health and member subject matter experts about human behavior as a causal factor in marine incidents.	
11:50 a.m.	 Subcommittee Updates Briefing on Best Practices for Preventing Distracted Operations Briefing on Voluntary Environmental Stewardship Best Practices, Version 2 	
12:00 p.m.	American Waterways HERO Award Presentation	
12:15 p.m.	END OF MEETING	

Thank you to our sponsors!



